Kelly Parker MS XC Championships 2024

Race Date
November 02, 2024 Final Team Results
Girls
Girls 7/8
Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Bradley MS Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places): 32 Average Time: 14:28.21
1 220 Vivian Cruz 3 3 14:11.64 14:11.64 0:00.00
2 223 Keira George 4 7 14:15.91 28:27.55 0:04.27
3 225 Heidi Gonzales 7 14 14:34.45 43:02.00 0:22.81
4 219 Kayla Guerra 8 22 14:37.89 57:39.89 0:26.25
5 222 Emma Pressentin 10 32 14:41.15 1:12:21.04 0:29.51
6 217 Mallory Means (13) (45) 15:18.48 1:27:39.52 1:06.84
7 227 Audrey Flannigan (15) (60) 15:46.98 1:43:26.50 1:35.34
8 221 Taylor Henke More Than 7 15:50.48 1:59:16.98 1:38.84
9 231 Karis Lott More Than 7 16:15.69 2:15:32.67 2:04.05
10 224  Lucie Willman More Than 7 16:28.46 2:32:01.13 2:16.82
11 229 Emma Garate More Than 7 16:45.48 2:48:46.61 2:33.84
12 230 Alexa Martinez More Than 7 16:52.72 3:05:39.33 2:41.08
13 226 Ashley Rodriguez More Than 7 17:24.99 3:23:04.32 3:13.35
14 228 Zoey Lara More Than 7 17:52.89 3:40:57.21 3:41.25
Team - TEJEDA Finish Position- 2
Team Score (places): 59 Average Time: 15:07.41
1 335 EMORY HARDY 2 2 13:51.69 13:51.69 0:00.00
2 334 EMMIE FREABE 9 11 14:40.54 28:32.23 0:48.85
3 336 MIANA RUIZ 11 22 14:50.69 43:22.92 0:59.00
4 3451 Hadley Earnest 16 38 15:49.70 59:12.62 1:58.01
5 351 NATALIE SEAL 21 59 16:24.42 1:15:37.04 2:32.73
6 340 ELEANOR DELGADO (23) (82) 16:39.48 1:32:16.52 2:47.79
7 333 CLARISSA SOLANO (24) (106) 16:53.95 1:49:10.47 3:02.26
Team - Lopez MS Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places): 82 Average Time: 16:01.24
1 66 Pope Stella 6 6 14:27.32 14:27.32 0:00.00
2 64 Groenke Cora 12 18 15:16.48 29:43.80 0:49.16
3 67 Ramirez Shaila 14 32 15:44.98 45:28.78 1:17.66
4 63 Gonzalez Galilea 19 51 16:01.23 1:01:30.01 1:33.91
5 62 Cohen Natalie 31 82 18:36.18 1:20:06.19 4:08.86
6 69 Silva Samantha (32) (114) 19:58.21 1:40:04.40 5:30.89
Team - Tex Hill Finish Position- 4
Team Score (places): 93 Average Time: 16:04.85
1 135 OLIVIA ROGERS 1 1 13:45.73 13:45.73 0:00.00
2 136 CLARA STEWART 17 18 15:51.92 29:37.65 2:06.19
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Kelly Parker MS XC Championships 2024

Race Date
November 02, 2024 Final Team Results
Girls
Girls 7/8
Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back

Team - Tex Hill Finish Position- 4

Team Score (places): 93 Average Time: 16:04.85
3 137 ZOEY WILSON 22 40 16:37.64 46:15.29 2:51.91
4 139 SABRINA RAMIREZ 25 65 17:00.72 1:03:16.01 3:14.99
5 140 AVERY KOVAROVIC 28 93 17:08.24 1:20:24.25 3:22.51
6 142 CAILYN ROBEY (29) (122) 17:19.93 1:37:44.18  3:34.20
7 143 SOPHIA LEAL (30) (152) 18:30.70 1:56:14.88 4:44.97
8 141 KAELYN PASCHALL More Than 7 18:4591 2:15:00.79 5:00.18

Team - Bush MS Finish Position- 5

Team Score (places): 96 Average Time: 16:05.60
1 399 Phoenix Laughlin 5 5 14:23.47 14:23.47 0:00.00
2 397 Ava Delgado 18 23 15:52.12 30:15.59 1:28.65
3 400 Baylee Mack 20 43 16:06.13 46:21.72 1:42.66
4 401 Olivia Miles 26 69 17:03.15 1:03:24.87 2:39.68
5 396 Reagan Delapp 27 96 17:03.15 1:20:28.02 2:39.68

Team - Eisenhower Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:
1 332 Kirsten Jaeger Less Than 5 15:38.94 15:38.94 0:00.00
2 329 Adiam Abiel Less Than 5 16:13.73 31:52.67 0:34.79
3 330 Avery Gaffney Less Than 5 16:28.20 48:20.87 0:49.26
4 331 Lola Rodriguez Less Than 5 22:14.40 1:10:35.27 6:35.46

Team - Driscoll Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:
1 355 Scarlett McMahon Less Than 5 17:47.60 17:47.60 0:00.00
2 354 Charlotte Brier Less Than 5 18:31.71 36:19.31 0:44.11
3 356 Lilly Aguayo Less Than 5 22:30.25 58:49.56 4:42.65
4 357 Trinity Rodriguez Less Than 5 23:56.75 1:22:46.31 6:09.15

Team - McElroy Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:
1 15 Isabella Guerra Less Than 5 15:08.73 15:08.73 0:00.00
2 16 Isabella Moreno Less Than 5 15:58.73 31:07.46 0:50.00
3 18 Kyra Quiroga Less Than 5 18:48.14 49:55.60 3:39.41
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Kelly Parker MS XC Championships 2024

Race Date
November 02, 2024 Final Team Results
Girls
Girls 7/8
Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back

Team - ED WHITE Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:
1 52 CAMILA SERENO Less Than 5 20:42.70  20:42.70 0:00.00
2 53 AMY RANGEL Less Than 5 22:47.50  43:30.20 2:04.80
3 54 GIA'MYA WATTS Less Than 5 23:53.57 1:07:23.77 3:10.87
Team - Nimitz Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:
1 272 Olivia Wager Less Than 5 17:58.17 17:58.17 0:00.00
2 271 Lydia Hermann Less Than 5 17:58.37 35:56.54 0:00.20
Team - Garner Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:
1 9 Desire Olivarez Less Than 5 18:35.36 18:35.36 0:00.00
Team - Jackson Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:
1 184 Samantha Oliver Less Than 5 21:55.50 21:55.50 0:00.00
Team - Wood Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:
1 259 Mia Ham Less Than 5 17:17.16 17:17.16 0:00.00
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